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199401110000
10281

01/11/1994
10:23:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES HOVEY,
RICHARD P

199401060000
03491

01/06/1994
08:56:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199401060000
03471

01/06/1994
08:56:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199401060000
03481

01/06/1994
08:56:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208260001
81611

199401190000
19171

01/19/1994
09:47:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS AND
COMPANY INC

199304200001
07751

199401200000
21341

01/20/1994
11:25:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PRIDDY,
GEORGE W

199402070000
39731

02/07/1994
08:42:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NIX, GEORGE
S

199403090000
76741

03/09/1994
12:17:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403090000
76751

03/09/1994
12:17:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403090000
76761

03/09/1994
12:17:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199403160000
85411

03/16/1994
01:10:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311190003
69701

199404070001
14211

04/07/1994
12:44:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
WARNER
SCOTT

199404250001
34121

04/25/1994
10:59:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199402170000
53441

199404250001
34171

04/25/1994
10:59:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311100003
57341



199404250001
34161

04/25/1994
10:59:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199310150003
21751

199404250001
34181

04/25/1994
10:59:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199310080003
12141

199404250001
34191

04/25/1994
10:59:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199310140003
20031

199404250001
34201

04/25/1994
10:59:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199310140003
20051

199404250001
34211

04/25/1994
10:59:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199309300003
01441

199404250001
34231

04/25/1994
10:59:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199312140004
01781

199404250001
34281

04/25/1994
11:00:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311240003
75681

199404250001
34291

04/25/1994
11:00:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199312010003
82081

199404250001
34341

04/25/1994
11:09:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199312200004
07181

199404250001
34321

04/25/1994
11:09:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311020003
42861

199404250001
34331

04/25/1994
11:09:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311040003
47721

199405160001
57511

05/16/1994
10:11:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199405160001
57521

05/16/1994
10:11:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208140001
70631

199405230001
65371

05/23/1994
11:58:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORT INC

199208140001
70631

199408110002
50871

08/11/1994
08:45:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199208140001
70631

199411070003
30541

11/07/1994
08:49:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199403110000
80941


