Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401110000 10281	01/11/1994 10:23:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOVEY, RICHARD P						·
199401060000 03491	01/06/1994 08:56:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199401060000 03471	01/06/1994 08:56:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199401060000 03481	01/06/1994 08:56:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199208260001 81611	
199401190000 19171	01/19/1994 09:47:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS AND COMPANY INC					199304200001 07751	
199401200000 21341	01/20/1994 11:25:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PRIDDY, GEORGE W						
199402070000 39731	02/07/1994 08:42:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NIX, GEORGE S						
199403090000 76741	03/09/1994 12:17:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199403090000 76751	03/09/1994 12:17:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199403090000 76761	03/09/1994 12:17:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199403160000 85411	03/16/1994 01:10:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199311190003 69701	
199404070001 14211	04/07/1994 12:44:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, WARNER SCOTT						
199404250001 34121	04/25/1994 10:59:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199402170000 53441	
199404250001 34171	04/25/1994 10:59:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					199311100003 57341	

199404250001 34161	04/25/1994 10:59:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199310150003 21751	
199404250001 34181	04/25/1994 10:59:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199310080003 12141	
199404250001 34191	04/25/1994 10:59:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199310140003 20031	
199404250001 34201	04/25/1994 10:59:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199310140003 20051	
199404250001 34211	04/25/1994 10:59:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199309300003 01441	
199404250001 34231	04/25/1994 10:59:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199312140004 01781	
199404250001 34281	04/25/1994 11:00:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199311240003 75681	
199404250001 34291	04/25/1994 11:00:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199312010003 82081	
199404250001 34341	04/25/1994 11:09:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199312200004 07181	
199404250001 34321	04/25/1994 11:09:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199311020003 42861	
199404250001 34331	04/25/1994 11:09:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199311040003 47721	
199405160001 57511	05/16/1994 10:11:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199405160001 57521	05/16/1994 10:11:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199208140001 70631	
199405230001 65371	05/23/1994 11:58:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORT INC			199208140001 70631	
199408110002 50871	08/11/1994 08:45:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			199208140001 70631	
199411070003 30541	11/07/1994 08:49:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199403110000 80941	